
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
Theory date sheet for B.Ed.(One Year Course-Old Scheme) Reapper/Additional

Examination June- 2017
Time of Examination: - 2.30 p.m. to 5.30p.m.

Centre of Examination: - As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice
Date Subject Paper Code Paper id

03.06.2017 Education: Philosophical and Sociological Bases(New) I 15811

05.06.2017
Learner, Learning and Cognition(New) II 15812

06.06.2017

PART-A(Time   2.30p.m.to4.00p.m)
1. Secondary Education in India(New)

PART-B(Time 4.00p.m.to 5.30p.m)
1. Yoga Education.(New)
2. Education Vocational Guidance and Coun. (New)
3. Health and Physical Education. (New)
4. Environmental Education. (New)
5. Distance and Open Learning. (New)
6. Educational Measurement and Evaluation. (New)
7. Gender Sensitization and School. (New)
8. Human Rights and Peace Education. (New)

III-A

III-B(i)
III-B(ii)
III-B(iii)
III-B(iv)
III-B(v)
III-B(vi)
III-B (vii)
III-B(viii)

15813

15814
15815
15816
15817
15818
15819
15820
15821

07.06.2017

Curriculum and School Mgt. (New)
(Time:- 2.30 p.m. to 4.00 p.m.)

IV(A) 15822

Inclusive Education (New)
(Time:- 4.00 p.m. to 5.30 p.m.)

IV(B) 15823

08.06.2017
Information Communication and Educational Technology
(New)

V 15824

09.06.2017

Teaching of Math
Teaching of Home Sc.
Teaching of Commerce
Teaching of Art

VI & VII GR.B(i) (New)
VI & VII GR.B(ii) (New)
VI &VII GR.B(iii)New)
VI & VII GR.B(iv)(New)

15830
15831
15832
15833

10.06.2017
Teaching of English
Teaching of Punjabi
Teaching of Sanskrit

Vi & VII Gr.A(ii)(New)
Vi & VII Gr.A(iii)(New)
VI & VII Gr.A(iv)(New)

15826
15827
15828

12.06.2017

Teaching of Life Sc.
Teaching of Geography
Teaching of Economics
Teaching of Music
Teaching of Computer Sc

VI & VII Gr. C(i) New
VI&VIIGr.C(iii)(New)
VI & VII Gr. C(iii) New
VI & VII Gr.C(iv)(New)
VI & VII(v) New

15834
15835
15836
15837
15838

13.06.2017

Teaching of Social Studies
Teaching of Physical Sc.
Teaching of Civics
Teaching of History

VI&VIIGr.D(iv) (New)
VI & VII Gr.D(i) (New)
VI & VIIGr.D(ii) (New)
VI & VIIGr.D(iii) (New)

15842
15839
15840
15841

14.06.2017
Teaching of Hindi
Teaching of Urdu

VI & VII Gr. A(i) New
VI & VII Gr-A (v)New

15825
15829

Note: 1. Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have
been supplied the correct paper. Complaints in this Regard, if any, shall not be
entertained after the examination.

2- The pager / mobile phone is not allowed in the examination centre
3- Use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not

allowed.

Controller of Examinations


