MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

Theory date sheet for B.Ed.(One Year Course-Old Scheme) Reapper/Additional Examination June- 2017

Time of Examination: - 2.30 p.m. to 5.30p.m.

Centre of Examination: - As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice

Date	Subject	Paper Code	Paper id
03.06.2017	Education: Philosophical and Sociological Bases(New)	I	15811
05.06.2017	Learner, Learning and Cognition(New)	II	15812
06.06.2017	PART-A(Time 2.30p.m.to4.00p.m) 1. Secondary Education in India(New) PART-B(Time 4.00p.m.to 5.30p.m) 1. Yoga Education.(New) 2. Education Vocational Guidance and Coun. (New) 3. Health and Physical Education. (New) 4. Environmental Education. (New) 5. Distance and Open Learning. (New) 6. Educational Measurement and Evaluation. (New) 7. Gender Sensitization and School. (New) 8. Human Rights and Peace Education. (New)	III-A III-B(i) III-B(ii) III-B(iv) III-B(v) III-B(vi) III-B(vii) III-B(viii)	15813 15814 15815 15816 15817 15818 15819 15820 15821
07.06.2017	Curriculum and School Mgt. (New) (Time:- 2.30 p.m. to 4.00 p.m.) Inclusive Education (New) (Time:- 4.00 p.m. to 5.30 p.m.)	IV(A)	15822 15823
08.06.2017	Information Communication and Educational Technology (New)	V	15824
09.06.2017	Teaching of Math Teaching of Home Sc. Teaching of Commerce Teaching of Art	VI & VII GR.B(i) (New) VI & VII GR.B(ii) (New) VI &VII GR.B(iii)New) VI & VII GR.B(iv)(New)	15830 15831 15832 15833
10.06.2017	Teaching of English Teaching of Punjabi Teaching of Sanskrit	Vi & VII Gr.A(ii)(New) Vi & VII Gr.A(iii)(New) VI & VII Gr.A(iv)(New)	15826 15827 15828
12.06.2017	Teaching of Life Sc. Teaching of Geography Teaching of Economics Teaching of Music Teaching of Computer Sc	VI & VII Gr. C(i) New VI&VIIGr.C(iii)(New) VI & VII Gr. C(iii) New VI & VII Gr.C(iv)(New) VI & VII(v) New	15834 15835 15836 15837 15838
13.06.2017	Teaching of Social Studies Teaching of Physical Sc. Teaching of Civics Teaching of History	VI&VIIGr.D(iv) (New) VI & VII Gr.D(i) (New) VI & VIIGr.D(ii) (New) VI & VIIGr.D(iii) (New)	15842 15839 15840 15841
14.06.2017	Teaching of Hindi Teaching of Urdu	VI & VII Gr. A(i) New VI & VII Gr-A (v)New	15825 15829

Note: 1.

- Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the correct paper. Complaints in this Regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
- 2- The pager / mobile phone is not allowed in the examination centre
- Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.